
Group 1
FULL CAST

Group 2
Blue Ensemble

Group 3
Beast, Maurice, Cogsworth,

Lumiere, Mrs Potts, Chip,
Babette, Wardrobe

NO BELLE

Group 4
Belle, Beast, Maurice, Mrs Potts,

Wardrobe, Babette, Lumiere,
Cogsworth, Chip

Group 5
Belle, Beast, Mrs Potts, Lumiere,

Cogsworth, Chip

Group 6
Gaston, Lefou, Belle, Beast,

Maurice, Silly Girls

Groups



Material
Group 1

1:1 (Pgs 2-8) Belle
1:7 (Pgs 54-58) Be Our Guest
2:2 (Pgs 72-76) Human Again
2:3 (Pgs 86-89) Mob Song
2:4 (Pg 96) Finale

Group 2
1:2 (Pg 14) Wolf
1:6 (Pgs 39-41) Gaston
2:1 (Pg 64) Wolf

Group 3
1:3 (Pgs 15-20)
1:5 (Pgs 27-30) 
1:7 (Pgs 45-48)

Group 4
1:5 (Pgs 30-38) Home
1:7 (Pgs 48-54) (58-64)
2:4 (Pg 92-96)

Group 5
2:2 (Pgs 65-72) Something
There
2:2 (Pgs 76-82)  Beauty and the
Beast

Group 6
1:1 (Pgs 9-13)
1:4 (Pgs 21-26) Me
1:6 (Pgs 39-44) Gaston
2:3 (Pgs 83-86)
2:4( Pgs 90-91)



 1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 15  16  17  18  19  20  21

 22  23  24  25  26  27  28

S U N D A Y

DECEMBER / 2412
T U E S D A Y T H U R S D A YM O N D A Y W E D N E S D A Y F R I D A Y S A T U R D A Y

Group 5
5:30pm-7pm

Stage

Group 1
7pm-8:30pm

Stage

Tech Week
5pm-8pm

Tech Week
6pm-9pm

Tech Week
 6pm-9pm

Tech Week
6pm-9pm

Tech Week
6pm-9pm

PERFORMANCE 
7pm

PERFORMANCE
2pm & 7pm

PERFORMANCE
2pm

Group 4
6pm-7:15pm Gold

Room
7:15pm-8pm

Stage

Group 4
6pm-8pm

Yellow Room

Group 3
6pm-8pm

Stage

Group 3
6pm-8pm

Yellow Room

Group 6
4pm-6pm

Stage

Group 6
4pm-6pm

Stage

Group 2
4:30pm-6pm

Stage

Group 2
4:30pm-6pm

Stage

Group 1
6pm-8pm

Stage

Group 1
6pm-8pm

Stage

Group 1
7:45pm-9:15pm

Stage



Material
Group 1 Group 2

10/20

10/27

11/7

11/14

11/21

12/1

12/8

Gaston

Gaston

Be Our Guest

Wolves

Wolves

Review/Prologue

Review/Prologue

10/17

10/24

11/3

11/10

11/17

11/24

12/5

10/20

10/27

11/7

11/14

11/21

12/1

12/8

Mob

Mob

Mob

Finale

Finale

Review

Review

Be Our Guest

Be Our Guest

Belle

Belle

Belle

Human Again

Human Again


