

Groups



Group 1
FULL CAST

Group 2
Blue Ensemble

Group 3

Beast, Maurice, Cogsworth,
Lumiere, Mrs Potts, Chip,
Babette, Wardrobe
NO BELLE

Group 4

Belle, Beast, Maurice, Mrs Potts, Wardrobe, Babette, Lumiere, Cogsworth, Chip

Group 5

Belle, Beast, Mrs Potts, Lumiere, Cogsworth, Chip

Group 6

Gaston, Lefou, Belle, Beast, Maurice, Silly Girls



@Disnev

Group 1

1:1 (Pgs 2-8) Belle

1:7 (Pgs 54-58) Be Our Guest

2:2 (Pgs 72-76) Human Again

2:3 (Pgs 86-89) Mob Song

2:4 (Pg 96) Finale

Material



Group 2

1:2 (Pg 14) Wolf 1:6 (Pgs 39-41) Gaston 2:1 (Pg 64) Wolf

Group 3

1:3 (Pgs 15-20) 1:5 (Pgs 27-30) 1:7 (Pgs 45-48)

Group 4

1:5 (Pgs 30-38) Home 1:7 (Pgs 48-54) (58-64) 2:4 (Pg 92-96)

Group 5

2:2 (Pgs 65-72) Something
There
2:2 (Pgs 76-82) Beauty and the
Beast

Group 6

1:1 (Pgs 9-13)

1:4 (Pgs 21-26) Me

1:6 (Pgs 39-44) Gaston

2:3 (Pgs 83-86)

2:4(Pgs 90-91)

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Group 6 4pm-6pm Stage Group 2 4:30pm-6pm Stage 6pm-8pm Stage	2	Group 3 6pm-8pm Stage	Group 4 6pm-7:15pm Gold Room 7:15pm-8pm Stage	5 Group 5 5:30pm-7pm Stage Group 1 7pm-8:30pm Stage	6	7
Group 6 4pm-6pm Group 2 4:30pm-6pm Stage 6pm-8pm Stage	9	Group 3 6pm-8pm Yellow Room	Group 4 6pm-8pm Yellow Room	Group 1 7:45pm-9:15pm Stage	13	14
Tech Week 5pm-8pm	Tech Week 6pm-9pm	Tech Week 6pm-9pm	Tech Week 6pm-9pm	Tech Week 6pm-9pm	PERFORMANCE 7pm	PERFORMANCE 2pm & 7pm
PERFORMANCE 2pm	23	24	25	26	27	28



Material



© DISTIE

Group 1

Group 1					
10/17	Mob	10/20	Be Our Guest		
10/24	Mob	10/27	Be Our Guest		
11/3	Mob	11/7	Belle		
11/10	Finale	11/14	Belle		
11/17	Finale	11/21	Belle		
11/24	Review	12/1	Human Again		
12/5	Review	12/8	Human Again		

Group 2

10/20	Gaston
10/27	Gaston
11/7	Be Our Guest
11/14	Wolves
11/21	Wolves
12/1	Review/Prologue
12/8	Review/Prologue